| . Ortronics
L|1 Iegrand TracJack Module, 2-SC Simplex Multimode, Beige Adapter, Yellow Housing

Part No. 63700066-44

TracJack Module, 2-SC Simplex, Singlemode Blue Adapter, 180 degree exit, fog
white

Features & Benefits

Snap-in module: Simple, secure installation.. Modular design: Flexibility in structured cabling system design.

Front removable: Facilitates quick moves, adds, ~ Fully compatible with all TracJack faceplates: Provides wide range of
and changes. design possibilities

Specifications

General Info

Product Line Ortronics UPC Number 662875632719
Country Of Origin Mexico Application Sector Commercial
Standard UL Standard Type Workstation

Dimensions

Product Width US 0.73in Product Depth US 1.17 in

Product Height US 0.92in
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